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A Breakou Module 2.0mm LC/UPC Duplex 2mm Furcation Tubing (Aqua) 
Connector(Beige) 
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BF LSZH OM4 Micro 
BFMPO lite Connector Cable Jacket (Aqua) 500±50 
Female(Aqua) 
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Wavelength 850nm&l300nrn 850nrn&1300nrn 

IL ,s;;o, 35dB ,s;;o. 2dB 

LENGTH TOLERANCE: RL ?25dB ?30dB 
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